

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42224 of 2023

Applicant :- Irfan

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Yogesh Kumar Srivastava, Noor Muhammad

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Saurabh Srivastava, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. Although learned AGA is present, no one appeared on behalf of applicant.
3. List this matter in the fourth week of February, 2024.

Order Date :- 19.1.2024

Vivek Kr.