

Court No. - 2

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42224 of 2023

Applicant :- Irfan

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Noor Muhammad, Yogesh Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

Case is called in revised turn.

None appears on behalf of applicant.

In the interest of justice, the case is passed over for the day.

List after three weeks.

This order has been passed in the presence of Mr. D.P.S. Chauhan, learned AGA.

Order Date :- 25.7.2024

Rahul Dwivedi/-